1 of 2
______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
SL Power Electronics Corp • 6050 King Drive   Ventura, CA 93003 • Phone 805.486.4565 • Fax 858.712.2040 • Email: info@slpower.com • www.slpower.com
Line and Load
Voltage Regulation
Line
Load
+/-0.5% maximum

and mating information.
"01" = Standard.  "02" and higher indicates a modified model.Model Configuration:
Model Number Key
VV 51MENT 011 220 A
OUTPUT PARAMETERS
  Model Number Output Volts Output Current (max) Max Watts Ripple (Vp-p max)
MENT1220A2451F01 24V 9.17A 220W 240mV
MENT1220A2851F01 28V 7.85A 220W 280mV
MENT1220A3251F01 32V 6.90A 220W 320mV
MENT1220A4851F01 48V 4.58A 220W 480mV
Data Sheet © 2009 SL Power Electronics Corp.  The information and specifications contained herein are believed to be correct at the time of publication.            Rev. 5-11-2009
However, SL Power accepts no responsibility for consequences arising from reproduction errors or inaccuracies.  Specifications are subject to change without notice.
MENT1220
Universal 220W Series